November 13
November 20
November 27

CHURCH DOOR CLOSING
July — December 2022

list to switch with.

Patrick Johnson
Ken Thompson
Andy Fibiger

December 11
December 18
December 25

If you will not be available during your scheduled week, please call someone else on the

Week of:
July 3 Ryan Brooks August 7 Andy Fibiger
July 10 Steve Marotz August 14 Dan Fibiger
July 17 Dan Menzer August 21 Diane Marotz
July 24 Patrick Johnson August 28 Ryan Brooks
July 31 Ken Thompson
September 4 Steve Marotz October 2 Andy Fibiger
September 11 Dan Menzer October 9 Dan Fibiger
September 18 Patrick Johnson October 16 Diane Marotz
September 25 Ken Thompson October 23 Ryan Brooks
October 30 Steve Marotz
November 6 Dan Menzer December 4 Dan Fibiger

Diane Marotz
Ryan Brooks
Steve Marotz

Remember to bring trash bins to the curb on Mondays when you lock
up. Thank you!

Telephone numbers:
Dan Fibiger
Diane Marotz
Ryan Brooks
Steve Marotz
Dan Menzer
Patrick Johnson
Ken Thompson
Andy Fibiger

920-458-2371
920-918-3878
920-287-1470
920-918-9339
920-912-8585
814-673-7322
920-458-6622
920-912-7316



