CHURCH DOOR CLOSING July – December 2022

If you will not be available during your scheduled week, please call someone else on the list to switch with.

Week of:

July 3 July 10 July 17 July 24 July 31	Ryan Brooks Steve Marotz Dan Menzer Patrick Johnson Ken Thompson	August 7 August 14 August 21 August 28	Andy Fibiger Dan Fibiger Diane Marotz Ryan Brooks
September 4 September 11 September 18 September 25	Steve Marotz Dan Menzer Patrick Johnson Ken Thompson	October 2 October 9 October 16 October 23 October 30	Andy Fibiger Dan Fibiger Diane Marotz Ryan Brooks Steve Marotz
November 6 November 13 November 20 November 27	Dan Menzer Patrick Johnson Ken Thompson Andy Fibiger	December 4 December 11 December 18 December 25	Dan Fibiger Diane Marotz Ryan Brooks Steve Marotz

Remember to bring trash bins to the curb on Mondays when you lock up. Thank you!

Telephone numbers:

Dan Fibiger	920-458-2371
Diane Marotz	920-918-3878
Ryan Brooks	920-287-1470
Steve Marotz	920-918-9339
Dan Menzer	920-912-8585
Patrick Johnson	814-673-7322
Ken Thompson	920-458-6622
Andy Fibiger	920-912-7316